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Nombre

ANDREA GARCIA DEL CANO
Valeria Polanco
Cristina Gallardo

HUGO CEREZO GARCIA
ALEJANDRO SALAS BARON
LUCAS CUENA VEGA

NAZARET FUERTES SEIJAS
SILVIA GARCIA ESPEGEL
LETICIA PANIAGUA IGLESIAS

SUSANA VEGAS MARTIN
CAROLINA BELLO
CATALINA OLANO HENAO

BEGO USABIAGA ALONSO
HENAR MASA GUERRA
NURIA JATO RUBIO

ANA FATIMA BUENO DIEZ
LEO BUENA HERRERO
MARTA CASTRILLO MARTINEZ

GONZALO CANTERO HERRERO
JUAN RAMOS
ANTONIO MARQUES SAIZ

JUAN JOSE BUENA LOPEZ
JAVIER RUIZ VARGAS
RODRIGO BLANCO CASTRILLO

FRANCISCO GARCIA-MALVAR GUTIERREZ 60

FERNANDO MATE TRIANA
SERGIO ORCAJO CALVO

PABLO ILLANA ARIJA
Angel Gomez Maeso
Luis Quijado

CARRERA
NAVARRO

Dorsal (ol[1]]
Sub 16- 18 Femenino
205 Vicky Foods Athletics
252
247
Sub 16- 18 Masculino
207 Universidad de Burgos
209 Atletismo Puentecillas
208
Senior Femenino
150
202
158
Master 35 Femenino
106 PULSO RUNNING
136 Comercial Ulsa Atletismo
143 C.A. SABOREA CUATRO CANTONES
Master 45 Femenino
75 C.A. SAN ANTONIO
90 C.A. SABOREA CUATRO CANTONES
77 Independiente
Master 55 Femenino
44
20
39
Senior Masculino
151 Reinosa running
177 Independiente
164 Grupetta Displicente
Master 35 Masculino
127 Vino de Toro
105 Pulso running palencia
107 IVECO RUNNING

Master 45 Masculino
CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA

94
93 C.A. SAN ANTONIO
Master 55 Masculino
31 C.A. SABOREA CUATRO CANTONES
212
213

Tiempo

00:15:02
00:15:16
00:32:57

00:12:02
00:14:01
00:15:14

00:25:49
00:28:13
00:29:56

00:24:07
00:24:38
00:25:02

00:21:41
00:25:05
00:26:56

00:28:37
00:30:54
00:32:46

00:17:46
00:19:03
00:19:47

00:17:28
00:19:45
00:19:55

00:19:12
00:19:31
00:20:16

00:23:44
00:24:16
00:24:21




